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William Thomas James Hannay

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William Thomas James Hannay
Postcode IM4 3HA

Date of birth January 1985

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
P-CZEK SERVICES LIMITED 11488567
HSF GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED SC599982
COLOUR BUSINESS SERVICES (UK) 06639204
LIMITED

LDN CONTRACTING LTD 06035738
HARTWOOD CONTRACTORS LTD 06035728
DAMACRE CONSULTANCY LIMITED 06747734

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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917261675

917261675
7 Sprucewood View

Foxdale

Isle Of Man

British

App. Date

App. Date
28/08/2018
14/06/2018
01/04/2013

01/04/2013
01/10/2012
01/10/2012

Res. Date

Res. Date
25/06/2019

28/10/2020
28/10/2020
28/10/2020

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



